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Luoni, Kenneth William 
McBeath, Peter Michael .. 
MacDonald, Ian Gordon 
McKegg, Hamish Murray 
Millar, Nathaniel Malcolm 
Miln, Robert Ewan 
Moore, Gordon 
Raven, Reginald Thomas 
Ritchie, William Ramsay 
Rowan, Nigel George 
Sharp, John Robert 
Simpson, Ronald John 
Smith, David Ramsay 
Sporle, Peter David 
Tate, Donald Mervyn .. 
Tizard, Geoffrey William 
Townshend, Edwin Gray 
Vickers, Colin Mervyn .. 
Walshe, Terence Owen 
Walter, John .. 
White, Brian Eric 
Widdowson, Noel 

Atkinson, Donald Trevor 
Bell, John Mathew 
Bennie, James Douglas .. 
Besley, Hugh Morrish .. 
Bowis, John Wesley 
Brake, Leslie Victor 
Brittenden, George Harold 
Cleghorn, William Alan .. 
Fisher, Walter Heathcote 
Gillespie, Gary Ross 
Green, Leonard Thomas 
Groothuis, Hendrik Jan .. 
Harrison, Hugh 
Jones, Charles Leslie 
Jones, Sylvan Morris 
Kemp, Peter Albert 
McDowell, Ian Gordon .. 
McQueen, Ralph Bonner 
Morison, Charles Bruce 
Plaistowe, James Nicholas 
Reid, Ronald Hamilton .. 
Roigard, Harold Langley 
Rosie, Keith Allan 
Smith, Francis Henry 
Sole, Leslie Mervyn 
Tierney, Peter Edward 
Veitch, James Sinclair 
White, Roger Roland 
Williams, Rex I van 

Column I 

Name 

Carmine, James Brett 
Crawshaw, George Ken .. 
Crosby, Louis Henry Raymond 
Evans, George Matua .. 
Fletcher, Reid Anthony .. 
McElhinney, John Francis 
Sefton, Leicester Greenwood 
White, Edward Herbert .. 
Wright, Peter Blundell .. 

Apatu, Wirihana Terence 
Beacham, Patrick Percy .. 
Cox, Gerald John Fife .. 
Crompton-Smith, Percy Ashworth 
Farrell, John Paul 
Harvey, William Jens 
Jenkin, Norman Charles 
Jones, Glyn Michel 
King, Richard Clifford Blyth 
MacGregor, Alan 
Martin, Harry Redfearn .. 
Mollison, Ian Robert 
Morice, Stuart Digby 
Plested, Maxwell Charles 
Rawcliffe, Terrence 
Reid, David Ormiston .. 
Ropiha, Peter Thornton .. 
Simkin, Dale Leon 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

R.D. 6, Taumarunui .. 

Column 2 

Address 

19 Queen Street, Cambridge 
24 Elizabeth Street, Matamata .. 
P.O. Box 9560, Hamilton 
27 Strowan Avenue, Hamilton .. 
P.O. Box 80, Te Kuiti 
27 A Sandwich Road, Hamilton 
14 Beaumont Street, Hamilton .. 
33 Springfield Crescent, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 1096, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 8053, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 220, Te Awamutu 
Mangapiko Valley, R.D., Ohinewai 
P.O. Box 442, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 132, Te Awamutu 
Care of Ashworth & Associates, P.O. Box 136, Morrinsville 
R.D. 2, Ngatea, Hauraki Plains 
R.D. 2, Waihi 
P.O. Box 443, Hamilton 
Karamu, R.D. 11, Frankton 
P.O. Box 9187, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 80, Te Kuiti 

BAY OF PLENTY 

P.O. Box 571, Whakatane 
P.O. Box 767, Rotorua 
95 Fifteenth Avenue, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 211, Taupo .. 
P.O. Box 432, Whakatane 
P.O. Box 1415, Rotorua 
59 Seaview Road, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 2081, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 48, Taupo .. 
P.O. Box 2081, Rotorua 
27 Ridge Street, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 455, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 455, Tauranga 
7 Lynmore Avenue, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 295, Tauranga 
352 Ngatai Road, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 1134, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 1012, Taupo 
P.O. Box 434, Taupo .. 
Matarawa Road, R.D. 1, Tokoroa 
P.O. Box 767, Rotorua 
10 Margerita Street, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 432, Whakatane 
P.O. Box 1134, Rotorua 
14 Selwyn Road, Rotorua 
P.O. Box 295, Tauranga 
51 Wakeman Road, Acacia Bay, Taupo .. 
R.D., Waimana, Whakatane 
11 Sophia Street, Rotorua 

G!SBORNE 

46 Fergusson Drive, Gisborne .. 
P.O. Box 60, Gisborne 
27 Haronga Road, Gisborne 
R.D. 1, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 962, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 590, Gisborne 
238 Ormond Road, Gisborne 
"Chevington", Private Bag, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 2038, Gisborne 

HAWKES BAY 

P.O. Box 25, Waipukurau 
P.O. Box 102, Hastings 
P.O. Box 223, Hastings 
P.O. Box 103, Havelock North 
P.O. Box 102, Hastings 
P.O. Box 232, Hastings 
134 Thompson Road, Bluff Hill, Napier .. 
P.O. Box 39, Taradale, Hawke's Bay 
"Waikohe" R.D. 4, Raupunga North, Hawke's Bay 
34 Great North Road, Waipawa 
20 Wycliff Street, Napier 
P.O. Box 262, Dannevirke 
P.O. Box 320, Napier .. 
P.O. Box 572, Napier .. 
P.O. Box 572, Napier .. 
'Erewhon' R.D., Aria .. 
"Waikapiro", R.D., Ormondville 
P.O. Box 23, Napier .. 

No. 66 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

5/4/67 
2/3/73 

17/5/49 
22/6/75 

17/10/56 
18/5/49 

31/10/61 
18/5/49 
2/4/65 

24/3/75 
22/3/60 

22/10/59 
27/3/68 

18/10/60 
14/3/67 
7/1/78 

12/7/74 
13/5/59 
7/9/49 

16/3/72 
5/5/74 

30/3/65 

2/1/75 
13/5/59 
1/12/72 
17/5/49 

21/11/75 
28/6/73 
17/5/49 
2/4/70 

18/5/49 
1/5/74 
8/4/64 

27/3/68 
30/3/65 
5/4/67 

18/5/49 
25/2/70 
2/4/70 

31/10/61 
30/10/72 
30/3/65 

23/10/63 
30/3/65 

5/2/71 
15/4/58 
10/3/50 
13/5/59 
7/3/72 
2/4/70 

11/10/66 

5/4/67 
30/6/50 
15/7/49 
27/3/68 
17/2/77 
7/1/71 

20/3/62 
2/12/52 
2/3/71 

28/7/65 
5/10/65 
18/5/49 
1/4/63 

17/5/49 
3/7/77 

18/5/49 
13/8/74 

21/11/68 
3/2/50 

18/5/49 
5/10/65 
6/10/64 
9/1/71 

1/10/69 
12/2/76 

18/10/60 
26/6/77 


